NHS PRESCRIPTION AND REMUNERATION STATISTICS FOR ENGLAND PhS and LPS

Ingredient Cost

Less: Discount

Sub-total

Container Payments + Allowance
Reimbursement per Item

Fees

Total Payment/Rx

Total NIC £m
Total Rx Volume m

Total Fees £m
Total Gross Profit £m

2020/21

May YTD
per Rx in £ per Rx in £
8.07 8.06
-0.59 -0.59
7.48 7.47
0.04 0.04
7.52 7.51
1.66 1.66
9.18 9.16
664.8 1369.4
82.4 169.9
137.0 281.6
137.0 281.6

2021/22
May YTD
per Rx in £ per Rx in £
8.19 8.18
-0.58 -0.58
7.61 7.59
0.04 0.04
7.64 7.63
1.59 1.58
9.23 9.21
682.5 1393.7
83.4 170.5
132.4 269.9
132.4 269.9

2021/22
May YTD
% %
1.4% 1.4%
1.8% 1.7%
1.7% 1.7%
-0.5% -1.5%
1.7% 1.6%
-4.6% -4.5%
0.6% 0.5%
% %
2.7% 1.8%
1.2% 0.4%
-3.4% -4.2%
-3.4% -4.2%




